
1

200

300

1

320

1

3101

330 1

1
2

4

3

1

1

1

1

N

Client Sign Off

Unit G1 B2 Stamford Works
3 Gillet Street
London N16 8JH
T  +44 (0)20 7241 7481 
E  studio@tateharmer.com

Paper size:

Date of Origin: Drawn By:

Scale/s:

Drawing Status:

Client:

Project:

Drawing Title:

Do not scale for construction 
purposes. All dimensions
to be checked on site.
This drawing is copyright.

Drawing Number: Revision

KEY

A3

Kings Park Industrial Estate, Hertfordshire, WD4 8ST

T: 01923 270022          E: wecare@capitalservices.com          W: www.capitalservices.com

1 : 100

P4
Proposed Third Floor

EH25/06/21

Planning

Capital Services

93 South Hill Park

370 AL ATCA PR DR 130
1m 2m 5m0m

GRAPHIC SCALE 1:100

1. Bedroom
2. Writing room
3. New balcony
4. Proposed shower room
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